SUMO
Features
• 45 ns maximum access time
• No clocks or strobes required
• Automatic CE power down
• Identical cycle and access times
• Single +5V supply (± 10%)
• Pinout and function compatible to SY2147

ARE MEASURED AT 1.5V. INPUT RISE AND FALL TIMES
ARE 5 ns.
Ordering Information
Part
Access
Time
Number
(Max.)
UM2147 70 ns
UM2147-1 55 ns
UM2147-2 45 ns
UM2147L 70 ns
UM2147L-1 55 ns
A.C. Testing Load Circuit
Operating
Current
(Max.)